
District  First Name Last Name CASA Affiliates  Office Phone Email
1 Ben Watson Savannah, Atlantic 325‐A CLOB (404) 656‐7880 ben.watson@senate.ga.gov
2 Derek Mallow Savannah 304‐B CLOB derek.mallow@senate.ga.gov
3 Mike Hodges Glynn, Atlantic, Action Pact 109 CAP (404) 463‐1309 mike.hodges@senate.ga.gov
4 Billy Hickman Ogeechee, Savannah, Atlantic, TLC 304‐A CLOB (404) 463‐1371 billy.hickman@senate.ga.gov
5 Sheikh Rahman Gwinnett 110‐C CAP (404) 463‐1318 sheikh.rahman@senate.ga.gov
6 Jason Esteves Fulton (Atlanta), Cobb 319‐A CLOB (404) 463‐1562 jason.esteves@senate.ga.gov
7 Nabilah Islam Gwinnett 320‐B CLOB nabilah.islam@senate.ga.gov
8 Russ Goodman Alapaha, Lowndes 301‐A CLOB (404) 463‐1318 russ.goodman@senate.ga.gov
9 Nikki Merritt Gwinnett 319‐B CLOB (404) 463‐1310 nikki.merritt@senate.ga.gov

10 Emanuel Jones DeKalb, Henry 420‐D CAP (404) 656‐0502 emanuel.jones@senate.ga.gov
11 Sam  Watson Southwest, CASA Kids
12 Freddie Powell Sims Sowega, Southwest, Dougherty 121‐E CAP (404) 463‐5259 freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov
13 Carden Summers Sowega, Coastal Plain, Alapaha, Action Pact 121‐J CAP (404) 463‐5258 carden.summers@senate.ga.gov
14 Josh McLaurin Fulton (Atlanta) 323‐A CLOB josh.mclaurin@senate.ga.gov
15 Ed Harbison Chattahoochee, Sowega 432 CAP (404) 656‐0074 ed.harbison@senate.ga.gov
16 Marty Harbin Advo‐Kids, Towaliga 302‐B CLOB (404) 656‐0078 marty.harbin@senate.ga.gov
17 Brian Strickland Henry, Alcovy, Ocmulgee 324‐B CLOB (404) 463‐6598 brian.strickland@senate.ga.gov
18 John F.  Kennedy Central GA, Towaliga, AdvoKids, Houston 321 CAP (404) 656‐6578 john.kennedy@senate.ga.gov
19 Blake Tillery TLC, Glynn, Southeast, Atlantic 234 CAP (404) 656‐5038 blake.tillery@senate.ga.gov
20 Larry Walker, III TLC, Houston, Sowega 421‐A CAP (404) 656‐0095 larry.walker@senate.ga.gov
21 Brandon Beach Fulton (Atlanta), Cherokee 303‐A CLOB (404) 463‐1378 brandon.beach@senate.ga.gov
22 Harold V. Jones II Augusta 121‐B CAP (404) 656‐0036 harold.jones@senate.ga.gov
23 Max Burns Augusta, Ogeechee, TLC 327‐A CLOB (404) 463‐1376 max.burns@senate.ga.gov
24 Lee Anderson Northeast, Augusta, Ocmulgee 325‐B CLOB (404) 656‐5114 lee.anderson@senate.ga.gov
25 Rick Williams Ocmulgee, Towaliga, Henry, Central GA 327‐B CLOB (404) 656‐0082 rick.williams@senate.ga.gov
26 David Lucas, Sr. Central GA, TLC, Ocmulgee, Houston 110‐B CAP (404) 656‐0150 david.lucas@senate.ga.gov
27 Greg Dolezal Forsyth 421‐B CAP (404) 656‐0040 greg.dolezal@senate.ga.gov
28 Matt Brass Coweta, Douglas, Fulton (Atlanta) 453 CAP (404) 656‐0057 matt.brass@senate.ga.gov
29 Randy Robertson Troup, Chattahoochee, Coweta 421‐D CAP (404) 656‐0045 randy.robertson@senate.ga.gov
30 Mike Dugan Carroll, Polk/Haralson, Paulding, Douglas 121‐F CAP (404) 656‐7872 mike.dugan@senate.ga.gov
31 Jason Anavitarte Paulding, Polk/Haralson 421‐F CAP (404) 656‐0085 jason.anavitarte@senate.ga.gov
32 Kay Kirpatrick Cobb, Cherokee 324‐A CLOB (404) 656‐3932 kay.kirkpatrick@senate.ga.gov
33 Michael Doc Rhett Cobb 321‐A CLOB (404) 656‐0054 michael.rhett@senate.ga.gov
34 Valencia Seay Clayton, AdvoKids 420‐A CAP (404) 656‐5095 valencia.seay@senate.ga.gov
35 Donzella James Fulton (Atlanta), Douglas 121‐D CAP (404) 463‐1379 donzella.james@senate.ga.gov
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36 Nan Orrock Fulton (Atlanta) 420‐B CAP (404) 463‐8054 nan.orrock@senate.ga.gov
37 Ed Setzler Cobb, Northwest 322‐A CLOB ed.setzler@senate.ga.gov
38 Horacena Tate Fulton (Atlanta), Cobb 121‐G CAP (404) 463‐8053 horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov
39 Sonya Halpern Fulton (Atlanta) 303‐B CLOB (404) 463‐1351 sonya.halpern@senate.ga.gov
40 Sally Harrell DeKalb, Gwinnett 110‐D CAP (404) 463‐2260 sally.harrell@senate.ga.gov
41 Kim Jackson DeKalb, Gwinnett 321‐B CLOB (404) 656‐6882 kim.jackson@senate.ga.gov
42 Elena Parent DeKalb 121‐A CAP (404) 656‐5109 elena.parent@senate.ga.gov
43 Tonya Anderson Dekalb, Rockdale, Alcovy 110‐A CAP (404) 463‐2598 tonya.anderson@senate.ga.gov
44 Gail Davenport Clayton 121‐H CAP (404) 463‐5260 gail.davenport@senate.ga.gov
45 Clint Dixon Gwinnett, Piedmont 301‐B CLOB (404) 656‐6446 clint.dixon@senate.ga.gov
46 Bill Cowsert Athens 432 CAP (404) 463‐1366 bill.cowsert@senate.ga.gov
47 Frank Ginn Northeast, Athens, Piedmont 121‐I CAP (404) 656‐4700 frank.ginn@senate.ga.gov
48 Shawn Still Gwinnett, Forsyth, Fulton (Atlanta) 305‐B CLOB (404) 656‐0044 shawn.still@senate.ga.gov
49 Shelly Echols Hall/Dawson 305‐A CLOB (404) 463‐1317 shelly.echols@senate.ga.gov
50 Bo Hatchett Northeast, Enotah, Piedmont, Hall/Dawson 109 CAP (404) 656‐7745 bo.hatchett@senate.ga.gov
51 Steve Gooch Enotah, Appalachian, Hall/Dawson 236 CAP (404) 656‐9221 steve.gooch@senate.ga.gov
52 Chuck Hufstetler Floyd, Northwest 121‐C CAP (404) 656‐0034 chuck.hufstetler@senate.ga.gov
53 Colton Moore Lookout Mtn, Floyd 322‐B CLOB colton.moore@senate.ga.gov
54 Chuck Payne Murray/Whitfield, Northwest 320‐A CLOB (404) 463‐5402 chuck.payne@senate.ga.gov
55 Gloria Butler Dekalb, Gwinnett 420‐C CAP (404) 656‐0075 gloria.butler@senate.ga.gov
56 John Albers Fulton (Atlanta), Cherokee, Cobb 421‐C CAP (404) 463‐8055 john.albers@senate.ga.gov


